UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US3X77                                                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 10
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-568.C
POWER DISTRIBUTION SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC US3X77 is a power distribution switch and particularly
designed for self-powered and bus-powered Universal Serial Bus

* Operating Range:2.7V ~ 5.5V
* Output Shutdown Pull-low Resistor
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Packing
US3X77XG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
US3X77XG-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
US3X77XG-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
US3X77XG-SM1-T MSOP-8 Tube
US3X77                                                                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-568.C
 MARKING